Here are the final results and winners from Saturdays Bull Pen at
Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

Sat. February 18" ,2017 - MGA 2 Man Scramble

WHITE TEE FLIGHTS

A’ Flight White — Team Each
Kip Raley +23 $82.50
Billy Wilkins $82.50
Shane Cornell +23 $82.50
Doug Jones $82.50
Al Moore +21 $45.00
Tom OBrien $45.00
Robert Gillespie +18 $25.00
Marty Hanks $25.00

“B”’ Flight White — Team Each
Ed Fitzgerald +22 $82.50
Gerrett Swearingen $82.50
Thomas Croom +22 $82.50
Joe Sullivan $82.50
Mike Prentice +21 $45.00
Lee Herron $45.00
Billy Hays +20 $25.00
Michael Ponder $25.00

GOLD TEE FLIGHTS

“A” Flight Gold — Team Each
Rusty Powell +25 $82.50
Chubby Boykin $82.50
Clyde Panneton +25 $82.50
Ed Zahn $82.50
Greg Taylor +22 $45.00
Chris Rowe $45.00
Danny Pierce +21 $25.00

Greg McNally $25.00



“B” Flight Gold — Team

James Taylor
George Winslow

Paul Bednarowski
Dan Stankoski

Albert Grassley
Alan Cupples
Dan Roder
Rick Collett
Closest to Hole
#2 First Dan Stankoski
#2 Second Marty Hanks
#6 First Jason Morris
#6 Second Anthony OConnor
#11 First Paul Waite
#11 Second Doug Jones
#16 First Rick Collett
#16 Second Jerry Webb
Gold Skin Winners
Greg Taylor/Chris Rowe
Jerry Webb
White Skin Winners

Kip Raley/Billy Wilkins
Joey Johnson/Paul Smith
Ty Ivey/Kevin Phillips
Billy Hays/Michael Ponder

+29

+25

+24

+24

$95.00
$95.00

$70.00
$70.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

Bobby Hall — PGA Professional



