Here are the final results and winners from Saturdays Bull Pen at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

<u>Sat. February 18th ,2017 – MGA 2 Man Scramble</u> <u>CORRECTION TO PAYOUTS</u>

<u>"A" Flight White</u>	– Team		Each
	Kip Raley Billy Wilkins	+23	\$82.50 \$82.50
	Shane Cornell Doug Jones	+23	\$82.50 \$82.50
	Al Moore Tom OBrien	+21	\$45.00 \$45.00
	Robert Gillespie Marty Hanks	+18	\$25.00 \$25.00
"B" Flight White	– Team		Each
<u>"B" Flight White -</u>	– Team Ed Fitzgerald Gerrett Swearingen	+22	Each \$82.50 \$82.50
<u>"B" Flight White -</u>	Ed Fitzgerald	+22 +22	\$82.50
<u>"B" Flight White -</u>	Ed Fitzgerald Gerrett Swearingen Thomas Croom		\$82.50 \$82.50 \$82.50

WHITE TEE FLIGHTS

GOLD TEE FLIGHTS

"A" Flight Gold – Team		Each
Rusty Powell Chubby Boykin	+25	\$82.50 \$82.50
Clyde Panneton Ed Zahn	+25	\$82.50 \$82.50
Greg Taylor Chris Rowe	+22	\$45.00 \$45.00
Danny Pierce Greg McNally	+21	\$25.00 \$25.00

<u>"B" Flight Gold – Team</u>

James Taylor George Winslow	+29	\$95.00 \$95.00
Paul Bednarowski Dan Stankoski	+25	\$70.00 \$70.00
Albert Grassley Alan Cupples	+24	\$35.00 \$35.00
Dan Roder Rick Collett	+24	\$35.00 \$35.00

Closest to Hole

#2 First	Dan Stankoski
#2 Second	Marty Hanks
#6 First	Jason Morris
#6 Second	Anthony OConnor
#11 First	Paul Waite
#11 Second	Doug Jones
#16 First	Rick Collett
#16 Second	Jerry Webb

Gold Skin Winners

Greg Taylor/Chris Rowe Jerry Webb

White Skin Winners

Kip Raley/Billy Wilkins Joey Johnson/Paul Smith Ty Ivey/Kevin Phillips Billy Hays/Michael Ponder

Bobby Hall – PGA Professional